
REWARD REAL ESTATE COMPANY LIMITED
List of Claim as on date 30/12/2023 (Amount in ₹)
(Government Dues)
Sl Amount Amount 
No Date of Amount Amount Nature Whether % of of Contin of any claim of Claim 

 Receipt  Claimed of Claim of Claim Related Voting gent Claim mutual under not 
admitted party ? Share in Dues  that verification admitted

Department Govern COC  may be 
ment set off

1 Income Tax Dept  Ministry 27-12-2023 2,65,31,539    NIL Assessments No 0% Nil Nil 2,65,31,539      Nil
DCIT Central Circle (3) of Finance Demands
Mumabi IT Govt of India As per Provision of

Income Tax 
Act 1961

Total 2,65,31,539    -                 2,65,31,539      

Details of claimant Detail of Claim received Detail of Claim Admitted


